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201209250003
64860

09/25/2012
09:40:22

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY III
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

31 130 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON SECTOR 1
REVISION 1

201209250003
64870

09/25/2012
09:40:23

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY III
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

31 130 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON SECTOR 1
REVISION 1

201209250003
64910

09/25/2012
09:40:27

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY III
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PFP III SUB I
LLC

31 130 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON SECTOR 1
REVISION 1

201209250003
64920

09/25/2012
09:40:28

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY III
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PFP III SUB I
LLC

31 130 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON SECTOR 1
REVISION 1

201209250003
64930

09/25/2012
09:40:29

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY III
LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PFP III SUB I
LLC

31 130 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON SECTOR 1
REVISION 1

201209250003
64850

09/25/2012
09:40:21

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY III
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

31 130 Lot#:1B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF
SECTOR 1
REVISION 1



201209250003
64880

09/25/2012
09:40:24

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY III
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

31 130 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF
SECTOR 1
REVISION 1

201209250003
64890

09/25/2012
09:40:25

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY III
LLC

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

RUSHMORE
LEE BRANCH
LLC

31 130 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON SECTOR 1
REVISION 1

201209250003
64900

09/25/2012
09:40:26

PFP HOLDING
COMPANY III
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HOBBY
LOBBY
STORES INC

31 130 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
RESUBDIVISI
ON SECTOR 1
REVISION 1


