Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/09; Name= PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201209250003 64860	09/25/2012 09:40:22	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC			31	130		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON SECTOR 1 REVISION 1
201209250003 64870	09/25/2012 09:40:23	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC			31	130		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON SECTOR 1 REVISION 1
201209250003 64910	09/25/2012 09:40:27	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PFP III SUB I LLC			31	130		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON SECTOR 1 REVISION 1
201209250003 64920	09/25/2012 09:40:28	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PFP III SUB I LLC			31	130		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON SECTOR 1 REVISION 1
201209250003 64930	09/25/2012 09:40:29	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PFP III SUB I LLC			31	130		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON SECTOR 1 REVISION 1
201209250003 64850	09/25/2012 09:40:21	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC			31	130		Lot#:1B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON OF SECTOR 1 REVISION 1

		PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC		31	130	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON OF SECTOR 1 REVISION 1
201209250003 64890		PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH LLC		31	130	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON SECTOR 1 REVISION 1
201209250003 64900	09:40:26	PFP HOLDING COMPANY III LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HOBBY LOBBY STORES INC		31	130	Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH RESUBDIVISI ON SECTOR 1 REVISION 1